
 2° Run 4 MiMe
Genova, 17/04/16

Classifica Assoluta

POS PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/CAT
1 28 RUSSO Davide 1984 ITA M 00:32:13.750 1/M
2 120 DI LIBERTO Federico 2000 ITA M 00:39:29.491 00:07:15.741 2/M
3 43 PROFUMO Francesco 1980 ITA M 00:43:15.247 00:11:01.497 3/M
4 16 ZANONI Matteo 1978 ITA M 00:44:55.735 00:12:41.985 4/M
5 11 MARCHESE Daniele 1984 ITA M 00:48:15.991 00:16:02.241 5/M
6 46 CANEPA Bruno 1965 ITA M 00:49:13.992 00:17:00.242 6/M
7 18 GRIMALDI Matteo 1988 ITA M 00:49:34.225 00:17:20.475 7/M
8 124 CANEVA Roberto 1982 ITA M 00:49:34.239 00:17:20.489 8/M
9 122 MARCHI Valter 1969 ITA M 00:49:34.240 00:17:20.490 9/M
10 1 GHIGLIOTTI Giulio 1968 ITA M 00:50:16.478 00:18:02.728 10/M
11 6 GINOGGI Claudio 1974 ITA M 00:50:45.223 00:18:31.473 11/M
12 25 CANU Paolo 1983 ITA M 00:50:56.978 00:18:43.228 12/M
13 55 CAVIGLIONE Diego 1980 ITA M 00:52:08.976 00:19:55.226 13/M
14 48 DELUCHI Stefano 1985 ITA M 00:52:24.971 00:20:11.221 14/M
15 10 PARODI Claudio 1987 ITA M 00:52:24.979 00:20:11.229 15/M
16 49 LAN CIAN PAN Roberto 1985 ITA M 00:52:51.737 00:20:37.987 16/M
17 3 MANTERO Giovanni  1971 ITA M 00:54:37.473 00:22:23.723 17/M
18 45 ARATA Marco 1957 ITA M 00:55:26.723 00:23:12.973 18/M
19 44 GHIRLANDA Mauro 1971 ITA M 00:55:28.713 00:23:14.963 19/M
20 30 PERUZZI Roberto 1970 ITA M 00:56:37.972 00:24:24.222 20/M
21 26 RUISI Roberto 1983 ITA M 00:56:47.471 00:24:33.721 21/M
22 27 RISSO Stefano 1984 ITA M 00:56:47.961 00:24:34.211 22/M
23 12 BILLEI Roberto 1979 ITA M 00:57:22.993 00:25:09.243 23/M
24 9 CALCAGNO Stefano 1978 ITA M 00:57:22.999 00:25:09.249 24/M
25 80 GAGGERO Fausto 1976 ITA M 00:57:23.989 00:25:10.239 25/M
26 13 TORRAZZA Marco 1968 ITA M 00:57:32.721 00:25:18.971 26/M
27 15 LUNGU Marius 1984 ITA M 00:59:54.218 00:27:40.468 27/M
28 8 CAMBRIA Roberto 1971 ITA M 01:02:33.474 00:30:19.724 28/M
29 50 CANEPA Ilenia 1982 ITA F 01:02:41.474 00:30:27.724 1/F
30 14 FOIS Mauro 1967 ITA M 01:02:42.233 00:30:28.483 29/M
31 47 PESCE Alessio 1985 ITA M 01:03:10.464 00:30:56.714 30/M
32 58 POLLERI Silvia 1984 ITA F 01:03:11.715 00:30:57.965 2/F
33 66 TIRENDI Alice 1995 ITA F 01:03:20.100 00:31:06.350 3/F
34 74 CAVALLINA Mirko 1976 ITA M 01:05:05.715 00:32:51.965 31/M
35 31 SIRI Eric 1962 ITA M 01:05:30.961 00:33:17.211 32/M
36 69 VALLARINO Marco 1991 ITA M 01:06:46.969 00:34:33.219 33/M
37 59 GRASSO Gabriele 1981 ITA M 01:06:47.724 00:34:33.974 34/M
38 70 RATO Salvatore 1981 ITA M 01:07:01.719 00:34:47.969 35/M
39 37 OTTONELLO Danilo 1992 ITA M 01:10:37.954 00:38:24.204 36/M
40 36 PORRATO Camilla 1993 ITA F 01:10:38.433 00:38:24.683 4/F
41 41 VILLA Valeria 1991 ITA F 01:10:44.695 00:38:30.945 5/F
42 56 PALAZZOLO Elena 1989 ITA F 01:11:04.181 00:38:50.431 6/F
43 20 BECCACECI Paola 1976 ITA F 01:11:08.215 00:38:54.465 7/F
44 4 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio 1981 ITA M 01:11:09.213 00:38:55.463 37/M
45 19 GRASSO Elena 1990 ITA F 01:11:12.460 00:38:58.710 8/F
46 119 CHIAPPARA Michelina 1956 ITA F 01:11:21.714 00:39:07.964 9/F
47 95 CHINCHIO Paolo 1979 ITA M 01:12:10.213 00:39:56.463 38/M
48 40 MARABINI Serena 1986 ITA F 01:12:34.202 00:40:20.452 10/F
49 65 PARODI Matilde 1998 ITA F 01:12:35.466 00:40:21.716 11/F
50 2 PATRONE Marco 1968 ITA M 01:12:53.177 00:40:39.427 39/M
51 24 PINTONE Pietro 1979 ITA M 01:13:04.428 00:40:50.678 40/M
52 71 TORIELLI Thaira 1984 ITA F 01:13:52.951 00:41:39.201 12/F
53 85 BALOTELLI Laura 1981 ITA F 01:15:11.924 00:42:58.174 13/F
54 32 FERRANDO Silvia 1990 ITA F 01:15:12.450 00:42:58.700 14/F
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 2° Run 4 MiMe
Genova, 17/04/16

Classifica Assoluta

POS PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/CAT

55 84 GITTONE Alessandra 1980 ITA F 01:15:12.960 00:42:59.210 15/F
56 33 BROMELLI Simona  1991 ITA F 01:15:13.958 00:43:00.208 16/F
57 35 PASTORINO Valentina 1991 ITA F 01:15:15.208 00:43:01.458 17/F
58 53 ZAPPAVIGNA Gabriele 1979 ITA M 01:20:13.413 00:47:59.663 41/M
59 54 LOBOVA Olga 1982 ITA F 01:20:13.669 00:47:59.919 18/F
60 42 MWEHU Marlene 1987 ITA F 01:20:23.943 00:48:10.193 19/F
61 89 LODI Alessandra 1990 ITA F 01:20:44.685 00:48:30.935 20/F
62 29 PARODI Irene 1985 ITA F 01:22:42.196 00:50:28.446 21/F
63 57 FERRARI Chiara 1986 ITA F 01:22:42.410 00:50:28.660 22/F
64 76 PASTORINO Stefania 1989 ITA F 01:22:42.692 00:50:28.942 23/F
65 73 SOLDI Alessio 1978 ITA M 01:23:04.202 00:50:50.452 42/M
66 118 NANIA Matteo 1982 ITA M 01:24:20.680 00:52:06.930 43/M
67 117 MEIRANO Anna 1962 ITA F 01:24:23.438 00:52:09.688 24/F
68 68 SPERANDIO Nadia 1991 ITA F 01:25:34.447 00:53:20.697 25/F
69 93 SECONDINI Michela 1990 ITA F 01:25:36.199 00:53:22.449 26/F
70 17 DI DOMENICO Alessio 1973 ITA M 01:25:57.197 00:53:43.447 44/M
71 5 BIGGIO Marta 1980 ITA F 01:28:14.675 00:56:00.925 27/F
72 94 PINTONE Stefano 1985 ITA M 01:28:14.678 00:56:00.928 45/M
73 88 GRAFFIGNA Paolo 1988 ITA M 01:28:15.188 00:56:01.438 46/M
74 67 TIRENDI Sara 1991 ITA F 01:29:08.750 0,039525463 28/F
75 96 BECCARIS Valeria 1984 ITA F 01:30:42.191 00:58:28.441 29/F
76 52 PECCHIONI Viola 1987 ITA F 01:30:42.447 00:58:28.697 30/F
77 64 PARODI Angelo 1961 ITA M 01:31:15.192 00:59:01.442 47/M
78 97 MIROGLIO Gian Claudio 1954 ITA M 01:31:17.180 00:59:03.430 48/M
79 21 COCCHI Miriam 1976 ITA F 01:31:51.931 00:59:38.181 31/F
80 92 GOLLO Giacomo 2014 ITA M 01:32:22.636 01:00:08.886 49/M
81 91 GOLLO Edoardo 1984 ITA M 01:32:25.646 01:00:11.896 50/M
82 90 BONATO Valentina 1984 ITA F 01:32:27.663 01:00:13.913 32/F
83 34 FERRANDO Cristian 1989 ITA M 01:33:12.933 01:00:59.183 51/M
84 106 TORRE Giulia 2014 ITA F 01:36:08.427 01:03:54.677 33/F
85 103 BURSANI Stefania 1983 ITA F 01:36:08.889 01:03:55.139 34/F
86 104 BAZZURRO Anna 1980 ITA F 01:36:09.177 01:03:55.427 35/F
87 105 IZETTA Ariella 1979 ITA F 01:36:09.434 01:03:55.684 36/F
88 102 SORRENTINO Claudio 1966 ITA M 01:36:10.650 01:03:56.900 52/M
89 100 ANTONELLI Paola 1978 ITA F 01:36:12.650 01:03:58.900 37/F
90 101 ROLLI Katiuscia 1975 ITA F 01:36:12.800 01:03:59.050 38/F
91 23 PATRONE Cinzia 1974 ITA F 01:37:02.877 01:04:49.127 39/F
92 22 ZACCONE Alessio 1978 ITA M 01:37:05.800 01:04:52.050 53/M
93 86 PICCARDO Italo 1971 ITA M 01:37:47.675 01:05:33.925 54/M
94 82 AGOSTO Lisa 1980 ITA F 01:37:54.925 01:05:41.175 40/F
95 83 MIRAGLIOTTA Aurora 2014 ITA F 01:38:02.172 01:05:48.422 41/F
96 81 AGOSTO Giuseppe 1954 ITA M 01:38:09.375 01:05:55.625 55/M
97 87 DONDO Ornella 1974 ITA F 01:38:09.424 01:05:55.674 42/F
98 39 DIOLAIUTI Camilla 2013 ITA F 01:38:37.925 01:06:24.175 43/F
99 38 FABIANO Carlotta 1980 ITA F 01:38:40.422 01:06:26.672 44/F
100 77 SPOTORNO Barbara 1985 ITA F 01:38:46.924 01:06:33.174 45/F
101 121 VALENTE Laura 1974 ITA F 01:39:59.939 01:07:46.189 46/F
102 98 FERRANDO Pierangela 1958 ITA F 01:41:05.168 01:08:51.418 47/F
103 63 POLI Angela 1933 ITA F 01:41:05.170 01:08:51.420 48/F
104 62 FERRANDO Patrizia  1964 ITA F 01:41:05.445 01:08:51.695 49/F
105 79 VACCA Sofia 2008 ITA F 01:41:19.169 01:09:05.419 50/F
106 78 MANTERO Elena 1977 ITA F 01:41:19.671 01:09:05.921 51/F
107 75 FERRANDO Lorenzo 1986 ITA M 01:41:20.918 01:09:07.168 56/M
108 125 APICELLA Marco 1979 ITA M 01:41:21.420 01:09:07.670 57/M
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109 113 MOLINARI Mauro 1976 ITA M 01:41:21.930 01:09:08.180 58/M
110 51 CANEPA Luca 1990 ITA M 01:42:50.364 01:10:36.614 59/M
111 115 VONA Luigi 1993 ITA M 01:42:58.169 01:10:44.419 60/M
112 108 ORRU' Edoardo 2004 ITA M 01:42:58.170 01:10:44.420 61/M
113 109 DELFINO Federica 1978 ITA F 01:42:58.436 01:10:44.686 52/F
114 110 PASTORINO Sara 1995 ITA F 01:43:04.366 01:10:50.616 53/F
115 116 MOLINARI Giorgia 2010 ITA F 01:43:04.617 01:10:50.867 54/F
116 114 LUPIS Laura 1992 ITA F 01:43:05.176 01:10:51.426 55/F
117 112 DELFINO Francesca 1985 ITA F 01:43:05.179 01:10:51.429 56/F
118 111 QUERCIOLI Veronica 1987 ITA F 01:43:05.916 01:10:52.166 57/F
119 107 RISSO Roberta 1971 ITA F 01:43:07.420 01:10:53.670 58/F
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 2° Run 4 MiMe
Genova, 17/04/16

Classifica Maschile

P/CAT PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/ASS
1/M 28 RUSSO Davide 1984 ITA M 00:32:13.750 1
2/M 120 DI LIBERTO Federico 2000 ITA M 00:39:29.491 00:07:15.741 2
3/M 43 PROFUMO Francesco 1980 ITA M 00:43:15.247 00:11:01.497 3
4/M 16 ZANONI Matteo 1978 ITA M 00:44:55.735 00:12:41.985 4
5/M 11 MARCHESE Daniele 1984 ITA M 00:48:15.991 00:16:02.241 5
6/M 46 CANEPA Bruno 1965 ITA M 00:49:13.992 00:17:00.242 6
7/M 18 GRIMALDI Matteo 1988 ITA M 00:49:34.225 00:17:20.475 7
8/M 124 CANEVA Roberto 1982 ITA M 00:49:34.239 00:17:20.489 8
9/M 122 MARCHI Valter 1969 ITA M 00:49:34.240 00:17:20.490 9
10/M 1 GHIGLIOTTI Giulio 1968 ITA M 00:50:16.478 00:18:02.728 10
11/M 6 GINOGGI Claudio 1974 ITA M 00:50:45.223 00:18:31.473 11
12/M 25 CANU Paolo 1983 ITA M 00:50:56.978 00:18:43.228 12
13/M 55 CAVIGLIONE Diego 1980 ITA M 00:52:08.976 00:19:55.226 13
14/M 48 DELUCHI Stefano 1985 ITA M 00:52:24.971 00:20:11.221 14
15/M 10 PARODI Claudio 1987 ITA M 00:52:24.979 00:20:11.229 15
16/M 49 LAN CIAN PAN Roberto 1985 ITA M 00:52:51.737 00:20:37.987 16
17/M 3 MANTERO Giovanni  1971 ITA M 00:54:37.473 00:22:23.723 17
18/M 45 ARATA Marco 1957 ITA M 00:55:26.723 00:23:12.973 18
19/M 44 GHIRLANDA Mauro 1971 ITA M 00:55:28.713 00:23:14.963 19
20/M 30 PERUZZI Roberto 1970 ITA M 00:56:37.972 00:24:24.222 20
21/M 26 RUISI Roberto 1983 ITA M 00:56:47.471 00:24:33.721 21
22/M 27 RISSO Stefano 1984 ITA M 00:56:47.961 00:24:34.211 22
23/M 12 BILLEI Roberto 1979 ITA M 00:57:22.993 00:25:09.243 23
24/M 9 CALCAGNO Stefano 1978 ITA M 00:57:22.999 00:25:09.249 24
25/M 80 GAGGERO Fausto 1976 ITA M 00:57:23.989 00:25:10.239 25
26/M 13 TORRAZZA Marco 1968 ITA M 00:57:32.721 00:25:18.971 26
27/M 15 LUNGU Marius 1984 ITA M 00:59:54.218 00:27:40.468 27
28/M 8 CAMBRIA Roberto 1971 ITA M 01:02:33.474 00:30:19.724 28
29/M 14 FOIS Mauro 1967 ITA M 01:02:42.233 00:30:28.483 30
30/M 47 PESCE Alessio 1985 ITA M 01:03:10.464 00:30:56.714 31
31/M 74 CAVALLINA Mirko 1976 ITA M 01:05:05.715 00:32:51.965 34
32/M 31 SIRI Eric 1962 ITA M 01:05:30.961 00:33:17.211 35
33/M 69 VALLARINO Marco 1991 ITA M 01:06:46.969 00:34:33.219 36
34/M 59 GRASSO Gabriele 1981 ITA M 01:06:47.724 00:34:33.974 37
35/M 70 RATO Salvatore 1981 ITA M 01:07:01.719 00:34:47.969 38
36/M 37 OTTONELLO Danilo 1992 ITA M 01:10:37.954 00:38:24.204 39
37/M 4 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio 1981 ITA M 01:11:09.213 00:38:55.463 44
38/M 95 CHINCHIO Paolo 1979 ITA M 01:12:10.213 00:39:56.463 47
39/M 2 PATRONE Marco 1968 ITA M 01:12:53.177 00:40:39.427 50
40/M 24 PINTONE Pietro 1979 ITA M 01:13:04.428 00:40:50.678 51
41/M 53 ZAPPAVIGNA Gabriele 1979 ITA M 01:20:13.413 00:47:59.663 58
42/M 73 SOLDI Alessio 1978 ITA M 01:23:04.202 00:50:50.452 65
43/M 118 NANIA Matteo 1982 ITA M 01:24:20.680 00:52:06.930 66
44/M 17 DI DOMENICO Alessio 1973 ITA M 01:25:57.197 00:53:43.447 70
45/M 94 PINTONE Stefano 1985 ITA M 01:28:14.678 00:56:00.928 72
46/M 88 GRAFFIGNA Paolo 1988 ITA M 01:28:15.188 00:56:01.438 73
47/M 64 PARODI Angelo 1961 ITA M 01:31:15.192 00:59:01.442 77
48/M 97 MIROGLIO Gian Claudio 1954 ITA M 01:31:17.180 00:59:03.430 78
49/M 92 GOLLO Giacomo 2014 ITA M 01:32:22.636 01:00:08.886 80
50/M 91 GOLLO Edoardo 1984 ITA M 01:32:25.646 01:00:11.896 81
51/M 34 FERRANDO Cristian 1989 ITA M 01:33:12.933 01:00:59.183 83
52/M 102 SORRENTINO Claudio 1966 ITA M 01:36:10.650 01:03:56.900 88
53/M 22 ZACCONE Alessio 1978 ITA M 01:37:05.800 01:04:52.050 92
54/M 86 PICCARDO Italo 1971 ITA M 01:37:47.675 01:05:33.925 93
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 2° Run 4 MiMe
Genova, 17/04/16

Classifica Maschile

P/CAT PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/ASS

55/M 81 AGOSTO Giuseppe 1954 ITA M 01:38:09.375 01:05:55.625 96
56/M 75 FERRANDO Lorenzo 1986 ITA M 01:41:20.918 01:09:07.168 107
57/M 125 APICELLA Marco 1979 ITA M 01:41:21.420 01:09:07.670 108
58/M 113 MOLINARI Mauro 1976 ITA M 01:41:21.930 01:09:08.180 109
59/M 51 CANEPA Luca 1990 ITA M 01:42:50.364 01:10:36.614 110
60/M 115 VONA Luigi 1993 ITA M 01:42:58.169 01:10:44.419 111
61/M 108 ORRU' Edoardo 2004 ITA M 01:42:58.170 01:10:44.420 112
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 2° Run 4 MiMe
Genova, 17/04/16

Classifica Femminile

P/CAT PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/ASS
1/F 50 CANEPA Ilenia 1982 ITA F 01:02:41.474 29
2/F 58 POLLERI Silvia 1984 ITA F 01:03:11.715 00.30,241 32
3/F 66 TIRENDI Alice 1995 ITA F 01:03:20.100 00.38,626 33
4/F 36 PORRATO Camilla 1993 ITA F 01:10:38.433 07.56,959 40
5/F 41 VILLA Valeria 1991 ITA F 01:10:44.695 08.03,221 41
6/F 56 PALAZZOLO Elena 1989 ITA F 01:11:04.181 08.22,707 42
7/F 20 BECCACECI Paola 1976 ITA F 01:11:08.215 08.26,741 43
8/F 19 GRASSO Elena 1990 ITA F 01:11:12.460 08.30,986 45
9/F 119 CHIAPPARA Michelina 1956 ITA F 01:11:21.714 08.40,240 46
10/F 40 MARABINI Serena 1986 ITA F 01:12:34.202 09.52,728 48
11/F 65 PARODI Matilde 1998 ITA F 01:12:35.466 09.53,992 49
12/F 71 TORIELLI Thaira 1984 ITA F 01:13:52.951 11.11,477 52
13/F 85 BALOTELLI Laura 1981 ITA F 01:15:11.924 12.30,450 53
14/F 32 FERRANDO Silvia 1990 ITA F 01:15:12.450 12.30,976 54
15/F 84 GITTONE Alessandra 1980 ITA F 01:15:12.960 12.31,486 55
16/F 33 BROMELLI Simona  1991 ITA F 01:15:13.958 12.32,484 56
17/F 35 PASTORINO Valentina 1991 ITA F 01:15:15.208 12.33,734 57
18/F 54 LOBOVA Olga 1982 ITA F 01:20:13.669 17.32,195 59
19/F 42 MWEHU Marlene 1987 ITA F 01:20:23.943 17.42,469 60
20/F 89 LODI Alessandra 1990 ITA F 01:20:44.685 18.03,211 61
21/F 29 PARODI Irene 1985 ITA F 01:22:42.196 20.00,722 62
22/F 57 FERRARI Chiara 1986 ITA F 01:22:42.410 20.00,936 63
23/F 76 PASTORINO Stefania 1989 ITA F 01:22:42.692 20.01,218 64
24/F 117 MEIRANO Anna 1962 ITA F 01:24:23.438 21.41,964 67
25/F 68 SPERANDIO Nadia 1991 ITA F 01:25:34.447 22.52,973 68
26/F 93 SECONDINI Michela 1990 ITA F 01:25:36.199 22.54,725 69
27/F 5 BIGGIO Marta 1980 ITA F 01:28:14.675 25.33,201 71
28/F 67 TIRENDI Sara 1991 ITA F 01:29:08.750 26.27,276 74
29/F 96 BECCARIS Valeria 1984 ITA F 01:30:42.191 28.00,717 75
30/F 52 PECCHIONI Viola 1987 ITA F 01:30:42.447 28.00,973 76
31/F 21 COCCHI Miriam 1976 ITA F 01:31:51.931 29.10,457 79
32/F 90 BONATO Valentina 1984 ITA F 01:32:27.663 29.46,189 82
33/F 106 TORRE Giulia 2014 ITA F 01:36:08.427 33.26,953 84
34/F 103 BURSANI Stefania 1983 ITA F 01:36:08.889 33.27,415 85
35/F 104 BAZZURRO Anna 1980 ITA F 01:36:09.177 33.27,703 86
36/F 105 IZETTA Ariella 1979 ITA F 01:36:09.434 33.27,960 87
37/F 100 ANTONELLI Paola 1978 ITA F 01:36:12.650 33.31,176 89
38/F 101 ROLLI Katiuscia 1975 ITA F 01:36:12.800 33.31,326 90
39/F 23 PATRONE Cinzia 1974 ITA F 01:37:02.877 34.21,403 91
40/F 82 AGOSTO Lisa 1980 ITA F 01:37:54.925 35.13,451 94
41/F 83 MIRAGLIOTTA Aurora 2014 ITA F 01:38:02.172 35.20,698 95
42/F 87 DONDO Ornella 1974 ITA F 01:38:09.424 35.27,950 97
43/F 39 DIOLAIUTI Camilla 2013 ITA F 01:38:37.925 35.56,451 98
44/F 38 FABIANO Carlotta 1980 ITA F 01:38:40.422 35.58,948 99
45/F 77 SPOTORNO Barbara 1985 ITA F 01:38:46.924 36.05,450 100
46/F 121 VALENTE Laura 1974 ITA F 01:39:59.939 37.18,465 101
47/F 98 FERRANDO Pierangela 1958 ITA F 01:41:05.168 38.23,694 102
48/F 63 POLI Angela 1933 ITA F 01:41:05.170 38.23,696 103
49/F 62 FERRANDO Patrizia  1964 ITA F 01:41:05.445 38.23,971 104
50/F 79 VACCA Sofia 2008 ITA F 01:41:19.169 38.37,695 105
51/F 78 MANTERO Elena 1977 ITA F 01:41:19.671 38.38,197 106
52/F 109 DELFINO Federica 1978 ITA F 01:42:58.436 40.16,962 113
53/F 110 PASTORINO Sara 1995 ITA F 01:43:04.366 40.22,892 114
54/F 116 MOLINARI Giorgia 2010 ITA F 01:43:04.617 40.23,143 115
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 2° Run 4 MiMe
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Classifica Femminile

P/CAT PET NOME COGNOME ANNO NAZ S TEMPO DISTACCO P/ASS

55/F 114 LUPIS Laura 1992 ITA F 01:43:05.176 40.23,702 116
56/F 112 DELFINO Francesca 1985 ITA F 01:43:05.179 40.23,705 117
57/F 111 QUERCIOLI Veronica 1987 ITA F 01:43:05.916 40.24,442 118
58/F 107 RISSO Roberta 1971 ITA F 01:43:07.420 40.25,946 119
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